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ALPHA BANK S.A.

ISIN: GRS015003007

Overview

2024/08/13 22:26:32

Price
1.553 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.32% (0.01)

GRS015003007
ALPHA
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

3,694 EUR
GREECE

1.546 EUR (2,200)
1.56 EUR (2,528)
1.56 EUR

1.56 EUR

1.5595 EUR
1.548 EUR
1.55999 EUR
2,650

4,133.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS015003007&ID_NOTATION=61783761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS015003007&ID_NOTATION=61783761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bfda107c189aacdb21b3cad6e663f72241f9afeeec700b6168fd6b9e2d0ad76&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a70f7150bc573be1b&time=1723690321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c8f27248982be71b6828705faa1b9f6dc55d34222ab2574ce7191f2deb7e124&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=399123e501f2cc6b2&time=1723690321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ed8ae9f442f8652b907cbf42521ee6c1e613b6871fb764dd93915fea0af46b4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5b3637ccfbdd784f&time=1723690321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05b4c364e9c8f6d1015a28a32216dea9dcbb8449cb2c3e1dea36c2ce9ec89a60&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6ada3ea6691dc198&time=1723690321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81fe662410925adc2af640bedcce1df760121afe3bfc075eac1f7f1ec012c554&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f10004ac14bcdc12&time=1723690321&tool=RSC

ALPHA BANK S.A.

Details

2024/08/13 22:26:32

Price
1.553 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.32% (0.01)

ISIN GRS015003007
Symbol ALPHA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,694 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.546 EUR (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.56 EUR (2,528)
Open 1.56 EUR
High 1.56 EUR
Low 1.5595 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.548 EUR
VWAP 1.55999 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,650
Trading volume 4,133.98
Number of trades 2
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.84% +2.51% +38.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 +0.04 +0.43
Beta 1.46 1.59 1.71
Volatility 30.74  33.42 40.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALPHA BANK S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:29
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00

European Trade Reporting 08/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:11

Price

1.553 EUR

1.536 EUR

1.53 EUR

0.5268 EUR

1.523 EUR

1.551 EUR (1,797
1.623 EUR (16,355
1.604 EUR (10,970
1.547 EUR (12,824

1.773 EUR (2024/02/07

1.428 EUR (2024/06/26

1.773 EUR (2024/02/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.165 EUR (2023/10/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61783761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205543

ALPHA BANK S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

08/13

2024/
06/04

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

21:43 1.69USD  0.28

08:10 1.53EUR  0.00

21:35 1.5525 EUR 0.00

16:18 1.57 EUR 557

12

1,840
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9497959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24732236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1932993

ALPHA BANK S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

. ALPHA BANK

Contact Details
ALPHA SERVICES & HOLDINGS SA

40 Stadiou St - 10252 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 326 0000
Fax: 30 210 326 2445
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vassilios E. Psaltis

Anastasia Ch.
Sakellariou

loannis M. Emiris
Isidoros S. Passas

Lazaros A.
Papagaryfallou

Nikolaos V.
Salakas

Sergiu S Bogdan
A. Oprescu

Spiros A.
Andronikakis

Spyros N. Filaretos

Stefanos N.
Mytilineos

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Vassilios Rapanos
Aspasia Palimeri
Carolyn Dittmeier
Dimitris Tsitsiragos
Diony Lebot
Efthimios Vidalis
Elanor Hardwick
Elli Andriopoulou
Jean Cheval
Johannes Herman

Umbgrove

Panagiotis
Papazoglou

Spyros Filaretos

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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